LT T

2 bed Apartment in Paralimni

Description

??13 min from Kapparis Beach

??2 bedrooms

??2 W/C

??Internal Area 75m2

??Covered Verandas 14.88m2
??Pressurised Water System Provisions
??CCTV Provisions

??Photovoltaic Panels Provisions

KADIS

ESTATES

2 Bedrooms 2 Bathrooms

Covered
veranda

Parking spaces

Status

€150,000

75 m2 Covered

14.88 m?

1

Under
construction




Facilities

«/ Parking - Covered +/ Storage «/ Solar water heater +/ Solar photovoltaic panels, provision

Features

«/ Pressurized water system «/ Sound insulation «/ Thermal insulation

Gallery

Il g

T T wn i

....... NERRRANY

KADIS

ESTATES




KADIS B

ESTATES (=] H



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
201
202
203
204
205
206

KADIS

ESTATES

02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

75 m2
75 m2
75 m2
75 m2
97 m2
97 m2
75 m2
75 m2
75 m2
75 m2
75 m2
75 m2
75 m2

14,88 m2
14,88 m2
14,88 m2
14,88 m2
20 m2
20m2
14,88 m2
14,6 m2
14,6 m2
14,6 m2
14,6 m2
14,6 m2
14,6 m2

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01




Floor plans

o == =y i
B
Y i
L i o ™8
e >
= @L'"’?.. s
pe |

KADIS

ESTATES




