

Reference 1594

## 2 bed Apartment in Paralimni

€150,000

Paralimni, Famagusta

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

75 m<sup>2</sup> Covered

## Description

??13 min from Kapparis Beach ??2 bedrooms ??2 W/C ??Internal Area 75m2 ??Covered Verandas 14.88m2 ??Pressurised Water System Provisions ??CCTV Provisions ??Photovoltaic Panels Provisions Covered veranda

14.88 m<sup>2</sup>

Parking spaces

1

Status

Under construction





### **Facilities**

✓ Parking · Covered ✓ Storage ✓ Solar water heater ✓ Solar photovoltaic panels (provision)

#### **Features**

✓ Pressurized water system ✓ Sound insulation ✓ Thermal insulation

## Gallery

























102	02	75 m2	14,88 m2	-	01	01
103	02	75 m2	14,88 m2	-	01	01
104	02	75 m2	14,88 m2	-	01	01
105	02	75 m2	14,88 m2	-	01	01
106	03	97 m2	20 m2	<u> </u>	01	01
107	03	97 m2	20 m2	-	01	01
108	02	75 m2	14,88 m2	-	01	01
201	02	75 m2	14,6 m2	-	01	01
202	02	75 m2	14,6 m2	-	01	01
203	02	75 m2	14,6 m2	-	01	01
204	02	75 m2	14,6 m2	-	01	01
205	02	75 m2	14,6 m2	÷	01	01
206	02	75 m2	14,6 m2	28,5 m2	01	01





# Floor plans







